
Subj: MARINE CORPS MOUNTAIN WARFARE TRAINING CENTER CHILD DEVELOPMENT
PROGRAM FEES FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2019-2020

MWTC FULL DAY CDC FEES SY 2019-2020:

Category Total Family Income Fee Paid Twice Monthly

I $0 - $32,525 $111
II $32,526 - $39,491 $143
III $39,492 - $51,108 $182

IV $51,109 - $63,884 $215
V $63,885 - $81,310 $245
VI $81,311 - $94,032 $269
VII $94,033 - $110,625 $277

VIII $110,626 - $138,330 $288
IX $138,331+ $299

Contractor $0 - $138,331+ $455

MWTC PART DAY CDC FEES SY 2019-2020:

Category Total Family Income Fee Paid Twice Monthly

I $0 - $32,525 $ 44

II $32,526 - $39,491 $ 57

III $39,492 - $51,108 $ 73

IV $51,109 - $63,884 $ 84

V $63,885 - $81,310 $ 94

VI $81,311 - $94,032 $104

VII $94,033 - $110,625 $111

VIII $110,626 - $138,330 $115

IX $138,331+ $120

x Contractor $0 - $138,331+ $182

MWTC SAC FEES SY 2019-2020:

Category Family Income
Before School

Fee Paid

Twice Monthly

After School

Fee Paid

Twice

Monthly

Before and

After School

Fee Paid

Twice

Monthly

I $0 - $32,525 $17 $ 35 $ 52

II $32,526 - $39,491 $21 $ 46 $ 67

III $39,492 - $51,108 $27 $ 58 $ 85

IV $51,109 - $63,884 $32 $ 69 $101

V $63,885 - $81,310 $37 $ 78 $115

VI $81,311 - $94,032 $40 $ 86 $126

VII $94,033 - $110,625 $42 $ 92 $134

VIII $110,626 - $138,330 $43 $ 93 $136

IX $138,331+ $45 $ 96 $141

Contractor $0 - $138,331+ $68 $146 $214


